
Jan
ua

ry 
23

, 2
02

6, 
6:3

9 a
mКОМПЮТЪРНИ КОМПОНЕНТИ > Памети

Transcend 128GB CF Card (1000x)

Модел : TS128GCF1000
Transcend 128GB CF Card (1000x)
Капацитет, MB: 131 072 MB
Памет, тип: CF
Скорост на четене, MB/s: Up to 160 MB/s
Скорост на запис, MB/s: Up to 120 MB/s
Х-ка 1: Ideal for ultra-high resolution Full-HD, 3D, and even
4K UHDTV (2160p) video recording
Х-ка 2: Blazing-fast 1000X performance with four-channel
support
Х-ка 3: Manufactured with brand-name toggle mode MLC
NAND Flash chips; Support high-speed Ultra DMA transfer
mode 7
Х-ка 4: Fully compliant with the Video Performance
Guarantee (VPG-20); Built-in Error Correcting Code (ECC) to
detect and correct transfer errors

Цена : 367.92&nbsp;EUR с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пт 19 юни, 2026
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